REFVAL
24/00523/IND
24/00491/IND
24/00452/IND
24/00507/DEXBN
24/00492/IND
24/00279/DEX
24/00544/IND
24/00541/IND
24/00283/0TH
23/01568/IND
24/00487/0TH
24/00480/IND
24/00167/DEXPA
24/00546/IND

24/00474/DEXRG

24/00502/IND

24/00504/DEXBN
24/00493/IND
24/00457/IND
24/00551/IND
24/00473/DEX
24/00526/IND
24/00472/0THBN
24/00545/IND
24/00070/DEXBN
24/00484/IND
24/00520/IND
24/00517/IND
24/00498/IND
24/00515/0THBN
24/00470/0THRG
24/00462/0TH
24/00483/IND
24/00478/DEXBN
24/00530/IND
24/00538/IND
24/00450/DEXBN
24/00460/IND
24/00482/IND
24/00508/EXPTBN
24/00512/0TH
21/02465/DEX
24/00338/0TH
24/00524/IND
24/00464/IND
24/00548/0THBN
24/00486/0TH
24/00533/IND
24/00503/IND
24/00547/IN
24/00355/RG
24/00519/IND
24/00477/DEXBN
24/00532/IND
24/00534/IND
24/00537/IND
24/00494/IND
24/00476/DEXBN
24/00471/OTHBN
24/00499/IND
24/00500/IND
24/00496/0THBN

Name of Devt
1 Dayhouse CottagesDay House LaneCoateSwindonSN3 6AD
1 Dunsley ValeSwindonSwindonSN1 7BW
1 RobinscroftSwindonSwindonSN25 2TH
1 Slade StreetSwindonSwindonSN2 2FH
1 Timoney PlaceWichelstoweSwindonSwindonSN1 7BR
10 Campden RoadOld WalcotSwindonSN3 1DB
10 Grove OrchardHighworthSwindonSN6 7LB
10 The CrescentChiseldonSwindonSN4 ONB
104 Commercial RoadSwindonSN1 5PL
11 Poppy FieldsSwindonSwindonSN2 7AR
115 101 - 122 Twyford ClosePark NorthSwindonSN3 2FW
12 Furze CloseSwindonSN5 5DB
13 Miltons WayRoyal Wootton BassettSwindonSN4 7DD
13 Northern RoadRodbourne CheneySwindonSN2 1INY

14 Church RoadWanboroughSwindonSN4 0BZ

14 Sandacre RoadNine ElImsSwindonSN5 5UW

15 Pheasant CloseCovinghamSwindonSN3 5HT

15 Turnpike RoadBlunsdonSwindonSN26 7AB

16 Conrad CloseLidenSwindonSN3 6JG

16 Deacon StreetSwindonSN1 5NA

16 Oak DriveHighworthSwindonSN6 7BP

178 Moredon RoadMoredonSwindonSN25 3EP

18 Darwin CloseNytheSwindonSN3 3NF

18 Staldon RoadEast WichelSwindonSN1 7AG

19 Hackleton RiseStratton St MargaretSwindonSN3 4EF
2 AlnwickToothillSwindonSN5 8JJ

2 Plummer CloseWroughtonSwindonSN4 9HW

208 Marlborough RoadSwindonSN3 1NX

21 BanksideOld TownSwindonSN1 4JZ

21 Haydon View RoadSwindonSN25 3AT

21 Lyme WayAbbey MeadsSwindonSN25 4TW

217 Queens DriveSwindonSN3 1AT

23 EdencroftHighworthSwindonSN6 7NJ

23 Moormead RoadWroughtonSwindonSN4 9BS

238 Queens DriveSwindonSN3 1BA

24 Shipley DriveAbbey MeadsSwindonSN25 4ZB

25 John Herring CrescentStratton St MargaretSwindonSN3 4JJ
25 Wharf RoadWroughtonSwindonSN4 9LF

25 Wheeler AvenueStratton St MargaretSwindonSN2 7HQ
27 Redlands WaySwindonSwindonSN3 0AD

28 25 - 28 Stamford CloseToothillSwindonSN5 8LD

3 Ray CloseHaydon WickSwindonSN25 3LY

30 Biddel SpringsHighworthSwindonSN6 7BH

303 Queens DriveSwindonSN3 1AU

31 Morley StreetSwindonSN1 1SG

31 The DormersHighworthSwindonSN6 7NZ

32 26 - 36 Allington RoadPenhillSwindonSN2 5LA

32 Kilda RoadHighworthSwindonSN6 7HS

32 Summerhouse RoadWroughtonSwindonSN4 9HZ
326 Cheney Manor RoadSwindonSN2 2PF

33 Deben CrescentHaydon WickSwindonSN25 3QB

33 Towcester RoadStratton St MargaretSwindonSN3 4AS
34 Perrys LaneWroughtonSwindonSN4 9AP

38 Prospect HillOld TownSwindonSN1 3JS

39 Vanbrugh GateBroome ManorSwindonSN3 1NQ,

44 Derwent DriveStratton St MargaretSwindonSN2 7NJ
44 SevenfieldsHighworthSwindonSN6 7NF

46 Southwold CloseOakhurstSwindonSN25 2BD

49 Argyle StreetGorse HillSwindonSN2 8AS

5 Nyland RoadNytheSwindonSN3 3RD

50 Caraway DriveWoodhall ParkSwindonSN2 2RG

52 Downton RoadPenhillSwindonSN2 5JU

DSCRPN
Installation of new sewerage treatment plant
Loft Conversion
Single Storey Extension with Ultra Roof & Relocation of Existing Patio Doors to New Extension
Single storey extension to enlarge kitchen/dining room
Loft Conversion
Proposed first floor side extension and single storey rear extension.
Single storey rear extension
Small Front Extension Connecting to Kitchen by Knocking Through Existing Doorway
Refreshing unit with build 2 beauty rooms
Installation of Fire Door
Replacement fire door onto a common area
Single Storey Rear Kitchen Extension
Loft conversion with hip to gable extension and flat roof rear dormer and single storey rear extension
Replacement of 3 No. Windows & 1 No. Door

Removal of thermal separation between dwelling and conservatory. Slate roof replacement to conservatory and 6 replacement wooden windows to

dwelling on front and rear elevations

Conversion of Garage Space into Cloakroom Area including Creation of Door Entrance from Hallway, Removal of Doorfrom Kitchen & Replaced with Stud

Wall & Construction of Wall with Window in Current Garage Door Space

Knock down conservatory and rebuild out of timber and cladding to create lounge

Single Storey Front Extension

Single Storey Rear Extension

Loft Conversion & New Bathroom

Proposed single storey side extension

Rear dormer loft conversion

Replacement Roof Covering

Loft Conversion

Loft Conversion to Bungalow

Roof Replacement for Existing Conservatory & Associated Alterations to Include Insulation & Plastering*
Loft Conversion

Single Storey Rear Extension & Two Storey Rear Extension

Two Storey Rear Extension

Replacement roof covering to dwelling

Removal of internal load bearing wall in kitchen to create 1 room

Replacement fire door onto a common area

First floor extension above existing garage to form en-suite to existing domestic dwelling
Single storey rear extension and replacement of flat roof

Single Storey Rear Extension, Front Porch Extension & Garage Extension, Garage Conversion
SINGLE STOREY REAR EXTENSION

Erection of two storey side and single storey rear and front extensions

PRC Cast Concrete Repair

Removal of Chimney Breast

Installation of a Pollock vertical lift to travel from lounge to bedroom for disabled purposes
Replacement fire door onto a common area

Proposed single storey rear extension

Demolition and reconstruction of existing porch, structural repairs to garage roof and erection of new single storey rear extension

Single Storey Rear Extension

Internal Alterations to Include Removal of Ground Floor Chimney, Removal of Rear Staircase & Creation of New Flat on First Floor

Removal of load bearing wall and changing existing kitchen roof from flat roof to pitched roof
Replacement fire door onto a common area

Single Storey Rear Extension & Internal Alterations

Single Storey Rear Extension

Internal alts to an existing farmfoods store

Loft conversion carried out 1999

Removal of Chimney on Ground Floor & RSJ Installation

Removal and replacement of roof, new felt and batten and new tiles.

Loft Conversion with Dormer

Replacement of Conservatory Roof from Glass to Light Weight Tiled Roof

Loft Conversion Comprising of 1 No Bedroom & 1 No Bathroom

Single Storey Rear Extension & Internal Alterations

Single storey side and rear extensions. Two windows on rear elevations

Replacement roof to repair broken purlin

Internal Alterations to Include Removal of Load Bearing Wall & Widening Existing Opening*
Single Storey Rear Extension & Internal Alterations*

Replacement roof to house

DECIDD
21-May-24
15-May-24
02-May-24
17-May-24
15-May-24
17-May-24
30-May-24
29-May-24
09-May-24
13-May-24
15-May-24
13-May-24
01-May-24
30-May-24

22-May-24

16-May-24

17-May-24
15-May-24
03-May-24
31-May-24
22-May-24
21-May-24
10-May-24
30-May-24
08-May-24
13-May-24
21-May-24
21-May-24
16-May-24
21-May-24
09-May-24
09-May-24
13-May-24
13-May-24
22-May-24
24-May-24
02-May-24
03-May-24
13-May-24
17-May-24
22-May-24
07-May-24
22-May-24
21-May-24
08-May-24
31-May-24
15-May-24
23-May-24
16-May-24
30-May-24
07-May-24
21-May-24
10-May-24
23-May-24
23-May-24
24-May-24
15-May-24
10-May-24
10-May-24
16-May-24
16-May-24
16-May-24

TDECIN
ACC
ACC
ACC
ACC
ACC
PAS
ACC
ACC
PAS
ACC
PAS
ACC

ACC
RACERT

ACC

ACC
ACC
ACC
ACC
PAS
ACC
ACC
ACC
ACC
ACC
ACC
ACC
ACC
ACC
RACERT
PAS
ACC
ACC
ACC
ACC
ACC
ACC
ACC
ACC
PAS
PAS
CON
ACC
ACC
ACC
PAS
ACC
ACC
ACC
RACERT
ACC
ACC
ACC
ACC
ACC
ACC
ACC
ACC
ACC
ACC
APP



24/00469/0THBN

24/00485/IND
24/00481/IND

24/00501/IND

24/00531/IND
24/00552/IND
24/00488/0THRG
24/00521/IND
24/00448/DEXBN
24/00461/0TH
24/00453/IND
24/00510/IND
24/00258/DEX
24/00455/IND
24/00215/DEX
24/00316/0THPA
24/00451/DEXBN
24/00315/DEXPA
24/00458/IND
24/00529/IND
24/00475/0THBN
24/00489/0THBN

24/00465/0TH

24/00535/IN

24/00522/IND
24/00456/DMN
24/00543/IND
24/00506/DEXPA
24/00459/IN
24/00518/IND
24/00354/0TH
24/00449/DMN

24/00525/IN

24/00454/IN
24/00553/IN

53 Rayfield GroveFerndaleSwindonSN2 1HD

58 Westlecot RoadOld TownSwindonSN1 4HD
59 Rowan RoadRodbourne CheneySwindonSN2 1JA

6 Avenue RoadOld TownSwindonSN1 4BZ

6 Bampton GroveOld WalcotSwindonSN3 1BS

6 Beacon CloseRushey PlattSwindonSN5 8ZW

6 Saddleback RoadRamleazeSwindonSN5 5RL

6 Vespasian CloseStratton St MargaretSwindonSN3 4BX
62 Redcliffe StreetSwindonSN2 2BZ

65 65 - 68 Stamford CloseToothillSwindonSN5 8LE

65 Torun WayHaydon EndSwindonSN25 1TA

66 Kitchener StreetFerndaleSwindonSN2 1EZ

67 Godwin RoadStratton St MargaretSwindonSN3 4XF
7 Lukas CloseAbbey MeadsSwindonSN25 4Z2G

7 SwallowdaleCovinghamSwindonSN3 5AZ

76 BelsayToothillSwindonSN5 8HD

7A Beaney ViewSwindonSwindonSN2 2FG

8 Seymour RoadChippenhamSN15 3NH

9 Mill CloseWroughtonSwindonSN4 9AR

91 Greene StreetTadpole Garden VillageSwindonSwindonSN25 2RL
95 Mulberry GroveRodbourne CheneySwindonSN2 1JB
Beech GroveHigh StreetChiseldonSwindonSN4 ONQ

Chippenham Close Community CentreChippenham ClosePenhillSwindonSN2 5DB

Coventry Building Society41 Regent CircusSwindonSN1 1PX

Cradlebridge HouseThe PitchensWroughtonSwindonSN4 ORU

DH Hangar North AnnexeScience And Innovation ParkWroughtonSN4 SLT
Forge Cottagel5 The ElmsHighworthSwindonSN6 7DD

Meadows View15 Hoggs LanePurtonWiltshireSN5 4HG

Parsonage HouseChurch RoadLiddingtonSwindonSN4 OHB

Plot 1, Adjacent To FairviewKingsdown LaneBlunsdonSwindon

The Great Western HospitalMarlborough RoadSwindonSN3 6BB

The Lyra BuildingSwindon CollegeNorth Star AvenueSwindonSN2 1DY

Unit 1Crompton RoadGroundwell Industrial EstateSwindonSN25 S5AW

Unit B1Stirling CourtStirling RoadSwindonSN3 4TQ
Unity Placel Carfax CloseSwindonSN1 1AP

Conversion of existing 3 bed terraced house to a 4 bed HMO. Removal of chimney breasts at ground and first floor level and the installation of 3 no. En
suites. Full refurbishment of the property

2 No Storey Outbuilding

Single Storey Side/Rear Extension

Dormer Loft Conversion, Structural Alterations to Existing Lean To, Removal of Load Bearing Walls, Installation of 2 No.New Bathrooms, Installation of 2 No.
Log Burners & Rebuild of Chimney Breast

Partial Removal of a Chimney Breast

Single Storey Rear Extension

Garage conversion

Single Storey Extension, Build Second Storey on Existing Single Storey Extension

Loft conversion, re furb and steel installation

Replacement fire door onto a common area

Single Storey Side Extension

Single Storey Rear Extension

Single storey extension to the rear, conversion of existing garage into habitable space and first floor extension over the existing garage and utility.
Loft Conversion with Velux Windows & Rear Dormer

Proposed single storey rear extension

New solid panels replacing translucent panels within existing conservatory roof

Single storey rear extension

Proposed single storey and front and rear extensions

Loft Conversion

Creation of Opening between Lounge & Garage

Replacement roof covering to dwelling

Re-roofing of a conservatory

Renovation to adapt the kitchen so its more functional replace the existing units to enable us to cook for community events and to relocate door entrance

Removal of gas appliances (boilers) and the capping of gas services. Installation of electrical heating panels and point of use water heaters. Replacement of
electrical distribution boards (if required) to accommodate higher electrical capacity required. Upgrade the incoming electrical cables to the building (if
required) and / or change from a single phase to a 3-phase electrical supply

Front Porch, Side Car Port & Garden Room

Concrete single storey toilet block extension to the hangar

ERECTION OF SINGLE STOREY SIDE EXTENSION

Proposed two storey side / rear extension

Insertion of 2 no. Rear rooflights, the erection of a carport and storage building and the replacement of the kitchen ceiling

New Build 2 No Storey House

Replacement of smoke and fire dampers SDBL 111

West Extension - concrete frame and concrete roof structure

Refurbishment of industrial and ancillary office building, including, roof replacement works & solar panel provision, M & E upgradingand refresh of sanitary
accommodation and provision of EV charging points

Installations of MEP services and associated alterations within the building

Erection of partitions to form office space at ground floor level and a store room at fourth floor level including associated MEP services

10-May-24

13-May-24
13-May-24

16-May-24

22-May-24
31-May-24
08-May-24
21-May-24
01-May-24
10-May-24
02-May-24
17-May-24
02-May-24
02-May-24
01-May-24
17-May-24
02-May-24
15-May-24
03-May-24
22-May-24
10-May-24
14-May-24

20-May-24

23-May-24

21-May-24
03-May-24
30-May-24
20-May-24
03-May-24
21-May-24
16-May-24
02-May-24

21-May-24

02-May-24
31-May-24

ACC

ACC
ACC

ACC

ACC
ACC
RACERT
ACC
ACC
PAS
ACC
ACC
PAS
ACC
CON
PAS
ACC
CON
ACC
ACC
ACC
ACC

PAS

ACC

ACC
s81
ACC
PAS
ACC
ACC
PAS
s81

ACC

ACC
ACC



